
12(13)

29(29)

5(5)

45(44)

10(9)

13(13)

35(34)

8(8)

26(27)

18(18)

13(14)

37(37)

6(6)

31(32)

12(12)

8(8)

38(37)

8(8)

25(25)

22(21)

13(13)

36(35)

9(9)

28(28)

14(14)

6(6)

35(35)

10(10)

25(25)

23(23)

2005 2010 2015

1990 1995 2000

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

1990 1995 2000 2005 2010 2015
Year

P
op

ul
at

io
n

w
ei

gh
te

d
 P

M
2

.5
(µ

g 
m

3 )

Sector

Agriculture

Residential

Transportation

Industry

Power

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

1990 1995 2000 2005 2010 2015
Year

M
or

ta
lit

y 
at

tr
ib

ut
ab

le
 to

 P
M

2
.5

 (
th

ou
sa

nd
s)

Sector

Agriculture

Residential

Transportation

Industry

Power

(a) (b) (c)


